
Mantova 20 03 22 MX1 Over - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 720 GILBERTI P. 18:28.419
Tempo gara

1 2:04.149 11:37:50.587

2 2:03.716 11:39:54.303

3 2:03.416 11:41:57.719

4 2:02.932 11:44:00.651

5 2:02.593 11:46:03.244

6 2:02.214 11:48:05.458

7 2:02.384 11:50:07.842

8 2:03.565 11:52:11.407

9 2:03.450 11:54:14.857

 Po. 2 - # 233 MASSARI R. + 04.680
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.677 11:37:50.115

2 2:05.094 11:39:55.209

3 2:05.733 11:42:00.942

4 2:01.364 11:44:02.306

5 2:01.958 11:46:04.264

6 2:02.450 11:48:06.714

7 2:03.197 11:50:09.911

8 2:05.261 11:52:15.172

9 2:04.365 11:54:19.537

 Po. 3 - # 373 FALETTI O. + 31.002
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.077 11:37:53.515

2 2:06.161 11:39:59.676

3 2:07.474 11:42:07.150

4 2:06.517 11:44:13.667

5 2:04.454 11:46:18.121

6 2:06.317 11:48:24.438

7 2:06.394 11:50:30.832

8 2:08.150 11:52:38.982

9 2:06.877 11:54:45.859

 Po. 4 - # 701 ROMA M. + 46.609
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.504 11:37:53.942

2 2:08.154 11:40:02.096

3 2:06.365 11:42:08.461

4 2:06.727 11:44:15.188

5 2:06.280 11:46:21.468

6 2:07.815 11:48:29.283

7 2:09.024 11:50:38.307

8 2:11.936 11:52:50.243

9 2:11.223 11:55:01.466

 Po. 5 - # 585 RIVOLTINI C. + 1:17.800
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.311 11:37:57.749

2 2:12.688 11:40:10.437

3 2:12.631 11:42:23.068

4 2:12.078 11:44:35.146

5 2:11.422 11:46:46.568

6 2:10.507 11:48:57.075

7 2:10.672 11:51:07.747

8 2:10.653 11:53:18.400

9 2:14.257 11:55:32.657

 Po. 6 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. + 1:21.724
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.895 11:37:59.333

2 2:12.563 11:40:11.896

3 2:12.323 11:42:24.219

4 2:12.830 11:44:37.049

5 2:12.196 11:46:49.245

6 2:11.249 11:49:00.494

7 2:12.199 11:51:12.693

8 2:11.847 11:53:24.540

9 2:12.041 11:55:36.581

 Po. 7 - # 661 PAMPURI P. + 1:24.835
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.888 11:38:01.326

2 2:12.862 11:40:14.188

3 2:11.135 11:42:25.323

4 2:10.776 11:44:36.099

5 2:11.510 11:46:47.609

6 2:10.856 11:48:58.465

7 2:10.726 11:51:09.191

8 2:14.220 11:53:23.411

9 2:16.281 11:55:39.692

 Po. 8 - # 816 PROVERBIO P. + 1:26.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.266 11:38:02.704

2 2:13.376 11:40:16.080

3 2:12.546 11:42:28.626

4 2:11.317 11:44:39.943

5 2:11.934 11:46:51.877

6 2:12.054 11:49:03.931

7 2:11.089 11:51:15.020

8 2:12.569 11:53:27.589

9 2:13.393 11:55:40.982

 Po. 9 - # 95 ZANINI E. + 1:27.418
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.186 11:38:27.624

2 2:06.204 11:40:34.140

3 2:11.209 11:42:45.349

4 2:09.515 11:44:54.864

5 2:07.938 11:47:02.802

6 2:09.099 11:49:11.901

7 2:09.254 11:51:21.155

8 2:10.684 11:53:31.839

9 2:10.436 11:55:42.275

 Po. 10 - # 153 DEPONTI D. + 1:47.582
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.800 11:38:04.238

2 2:13.681 11:40:17.919

3 2:14.283 11:42:32.202

4 2:14.598 11:44:46.800

5 2:17.325 11:47:04.125

6 2:14.120 11:49:18.245

7 2:13.898 11:51:32.143

8 2:14.730 11:53:46.873

9 2:15.566 11:56:02.439

 Po. 11 - # 577 PAOLUCCI P. + 1:57.399
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.057 11:38:10.495

2 2:13.332 11:40:23.827

3 2:15.076 11:42:38.903

4 2:13.759 11:44:52.662

5 2:16.486 11:47:09.148

6 2:15.213 11:49:24.361

7 2:13.759 11:51:38.120

8 2:17.341 11:53:55.461

9 2:16.795 11:56:12.256

 Po. 12 - # 441 PONZONI M. + 2:00.013
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.346 11:37:59.784

2 2:15.817 11:40:15.601

3 2:15.477 11:42:31.078

4 2:14.218 11:44:45.296

5 2:15.387 11:47:00.683

6 2:16.660 11:49:17.343

7 2:20.317 11:51:37.660

8 2:20.320 11:53:57.980

9 2:16.890 11:56:14.870

 Po. 13 - # 808 VALCARENGHI M.+ 2:04.803
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.606 11:38:10.044

2 2:17.730 11:40:27.774

3 2:17.287 11:42:45.061

4 2:17.726 11:45:02.787

5 2:15.379 11:47:18.166

6 2:13.427 11:49:31.593

7 2:15.594 11:51:47.187

8 2:17.151 11:54:04.338

9 2:15.322 11:56:19.660

 Po. 14 - # 97 MAZZOLA G. + 2:16.909
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.346 11:38:07.784

2 2:30.822 11:40:38.606

3 2:16.968 11:42:55.574

4 2:15.732 11:45:11.306

5 2:15.585 11:47:26.891

6 2:14.441 11:49:41.332

7 2:14.453 11:51:55.785

8 2:18.082 11:54:13.867

9 2:17.899 11:56:31.766

Fastest lap: 2:01.364 
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Mantova 20 03 22 MX1 Over - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 471 ZANCATO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.991 11:38:09.429

2 2:17.466 11:40:26.895

3 2:17.570 11:42:44.465

4 2:21.785 11:45:06.250

5 2:21.421 11:47:27.671

6 2:20.416 11:49:48.087

7 2:22.790 11:52:10.877

8 2:23.692 11:54:34.569

 Po. 16 - # 158 ESTREMO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.637 11:38:35.075

2 2:16.261 11:40:51.336

3 2:15.635 11:43:06.971

4 2:15.202 11:45:22.173

5 2:18.509 11:47:40.682

6 2:18.874 11:49:59.556

7 2:20.683 11:52:20.239

8 2:17.849 11:54:38.088

 Po. 17 - # 963 ZONCA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.699 11:38:13.137

2 2:20.710 11:40:33.847

3 2:25.647 11:42:59.494

4 2:22.228 11:45:21.722

5 2:22.701 11:47:44.423

6 2:21.037 11:50:05.460

7 2:21.812 11:52:27.272

8 2:26.619 11:54:53.891

 Po. 18 - # 5 MAZZAFERRO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.817 11:38:18.255

2 2:20.789 11:40:39.044

3 2:22.010 11:43:01.054

4 2:21.350 11:45:22.404

5 2:22.797 11:47:45.201

6 2:22.788 11:50:07.989

7 2:23.879 11:52:31.868

8 2:26.958 11:54:58.826

 Po. 19 - # 267 ARZANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.166 11:38:11.604

2 2:21.343 11:40:32.947

3 2:24.971 11:42:57.918

4 2:22.842 11:45:20.760

5 2:22.665 11:47:43.425

6 2:23.509 11:50:06.934

7 2:26.666 11:52:33.600

8 2:27.335 11:55:00.935

 Po. 20 - # 8 CECCONET I. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.050 11:38:06.488

2 2:23.436 11:40:29.924

3 2:24.932 11:42:54.856

4 2:29.106 11:45:23.962

5 2:25.977 11:47:49.939

6 2:29.338 11:50:19.277

7 2:30.351 11:52:49.628

8 2:29.632 11:55:19.260

 Po. 21 - # 88 GUIDI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.164 11:38:00.602

2 2:12.497 11:40:13.099

3 2:14.748 11:42:27.847

4 2:14.955 11:44:42.802

5 2:14.895 11:46:57.697

6 2:13.733 11:49:11.430

7 2:15.866 11:51:27.296

8 4:29.858 11:55:57.154

 Po. 22 - # 792 LOCATI A. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.650 11:37:49.088

2 2:04.735 11:39:53.823

3 2:16.843 11:42:10.666

4 2:05.969 11:44:16.635

5 2:05.241 11:46:21.876

Fastest lap: 2:01.364 
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